• Round-trip transfers from Arvidsjaur Airport  
• Provision of a courtesy vehicle  

• Access to the property's private lounges reserved for Lapland Ice Driving 
guests  

• Concierge service during the stay  
• Photo report of the experience  
• Cocktails every evening  

Value of the prize: FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND FORTY EUROS 
(€5,940) taxes included 

1.3 Expressly excluded benefits  

The winner remains the sole responsibility for:  

• Round-trip air transport to Arvidsjaur (Sweden)  
• Accommodation for three (3) nights  
• Meals  
• Any other service not expressly mentioned in Article 1.2